DATA SHEET
Document No.：DAT00013 Ver.:003
Hottinger Baldwin Measurement                                                            Page:-1-
                                                                                          Date:2009-01-12
1.  1-H35…-1 Technical data:
Technical data Unit H35
额定载荷 Emax（Max. capacity） lbs 500,1K,2.5K,4K,5K
灵敏度（Sensitivity） mV/V 3.0

H35-XXX 20760
SAFE LOAD
ACCURACY CLASS
HBM, INC.
MIN.D.L.
XXXX
0
nmax
COLOR CODE
91-030
C-O-C NO.
5000M .XX
MMYY
H35-XXX-20760 , H35-XXX-20763
Type PART NO. CAPACITY vmin SAFE LOAD
H35-500-20760 H35-500 20760 500 .05 750
H35-500-20763 H35-500 20763 500 .05 750
H35-1K-20760 H35-1K 20760 1K .10 1500
H35-1K-20763 H35-1K 20763 1K .10 1500
H35-2.5K-20760 H35-2.5K 20760 2.5K .25 3750
H35-2.5K-20763 H35-2.5K 20763 2.5K .25 3750
H35-4K-20760 H35-4K 20760 4K .40 6000
H35-4K-20763 H35-4K 20763 4K .40 6000
H35-5KSE-20760 H35-5KSE 20760 5K .50 7500
H35-5KSE-20763 H35-5KSE 20763 5K .50 7500
4.2 Serial number label
F.-No.: xxxxxxxx
Caio
Imagem Posicionada